



\$~R-29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 62/2011

SARVAJEET KAUR

..... Appellant

Through: None

versus

TRILOCHAN KAUR & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

ORDER

%

13.02.2017

In the interest of justice, no adverse orders are passed today. The matter shall remain on the Board.

HIMA KOHLI, J

FEBRUARY 13, 2017

sk