



\$~Reg.-22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA No.62/2011

SARVAJEET KAUR Appellant
Through Mr.Sudhir Sukhija, Adv.

versus

TRILOCHAN KAUR AND ANR. Respondents
Through Nemo.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI
ORDER
% **31.07.2019**

None appears for the respondents. Learned counsel for the
appellant prays for an adjournment.

At request, the matter be not listed till 07.08.2019.

JULY 31, 2019/aa

REKHA PALLI, J